SYLVANIA

IP68 Loop-in Loop-out wiring box
IP68 LILO JUNCTION BOX 3P 5P

0047472

Product features

e 3-poles to 5-poles IP68 rated Loop-in loop-out (LILO) box with cable glands.

CeEs

PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Product name
Technology

General application
ETIM Class
Warranty

Housing colour
Product EAN number

DATA TABLE
General data

Product name
Technology
General application
ETIM Class
Warranty

Physical data

Housing colour
Weight (kg)

Packaging

Single packaging type

Product EAN number

Packaging single length / height (cm)
Packaging single width (cm)
Packaging single depth (cm)
DUN14 (outer)

Units per outer package

Packaging outer length / height (cm)
Packaging outer width (cm)
Packaging outer depth (cm)
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IP68 LILO JUNCTION BOX 3P 5P
Accessory

Education, Office

EC002556

5 years

Black

5410288474724

IP68 LILO JUNCTION BOX 3P 5P
Accessory

Education, Office

EC002556

5 years

Black
0.165

Carton
5410288474724
8.25

4.4

13.1
15410288474721
60

42.5

27.7

27.8
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