

IP68 Loop-in Loop-out wiring box IP68 LILO JUNCTION BOX 3P 5P 0047472

Product features



• 3-poles to 5-poles IP68 rated Loop-in loop-out (LILO) box with cable glands.

CER

PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Product name	IP68 LILO JUNCTION BOX 3P 5P
Technology	Accessory
General application	Education, Office
ETIM Class	EC002556
Warranty	5 years
Housing colour	Black
Product EAN number	5410288474724

DATA TABLE

General data	
Product name	IP68 LILO JUNCTION BOX 3P 5P
Technology	Accessory
General application	Education, Office
ETIM Class	EC002556
Warranty	5 years
Physical data	
Housing colour	Black
Weight (kg)	0.165
Packaging	
Single packaging type	Carton
Product EAN number	5410288474724
Packaging single length / height (cm)	8.25
Packaging single width (cm)	4.4
Packaging single depth (cm)	13.1
DUN14 (outer)	15410288474721
Units per outer package	60
Packaging outer length / height (cm)	42.5
Packaging outer width (cm)	27.7
Packaging outer depth (cm)	27.8